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Cena bez DPH Cena s DPH Cena bez DPH Cena s DPH KN MN

10
Patchcord optický SM OS1/OS2 G657A1, LSH/APC-LSH/APC, 

1m, LSOH žlutý dup. 2x 2mm
28 299,00 361,79 2 990,00 3 617,90 10

10
Patchcord optický SM OS1/OS2 G657A1, LSH/APC-LSH/APC, 

2m, LSOH žlutý dup. 2x 2mm
19 303,00 366,63 3 030,00 3 666,30 10

14
Patchcord optický SM OS1/OS2 G657A1, LSH/APC-LSH/APC, 

3m, LSOH žlutý dup. 2x 2mm
0 307,00 371,47 4 298,00 5 200,58 14

15
Patchcord optický SM OS1/OS2 G657A1, LSH/APC-LSH/APC, 

5m, LSOH žlutý dup. 2x 2mm
0 315,00 381,15 4 725,00 5 717,25 15

15
Patchcord optický SM OS1/OS2 G657A1, LSH/APC-LSH/APC, 

7m, LSOH žlutý dup. 2x 2mm
0 324,00 392,04 4 860,00 5 880,60 15

9
Patchcord optický SM OS1/OS2 G657A1, LSH/APC-LSH/APC, 

10m, LSOH žlutý dup. 2x 2mm
0 338,00 408,98 3 042,00 3 680,82 9

5
Patchcord optický SM OS1/OS2 G657A1, LSH/APC-LSH/APC, 

15m, LSOH žlutý dup. 2x 2mm
0 359,00 434,39 1 795,00 2 171,95 5

10
Patchcord optický SM OS1/OS2 G657A1,LSH/APC-SC/APC, 1m, 

LSOH žlutý dup. 2x 2mm
0 191,30 231,47 1 913,00 2 314,73 10

10
Patchcord optický SM OS1/OS2 G657A1,LSH/APC-SC/APC, 2m, 

LSOH žlutý dup. 2x 2mm
0 195,60 236,68 1 956,00 2 366,76 10

10
Patchcord optický SM OS1/OS2 G657A1,LSH/APC-SC/APC, 3m, 

LSOH žlutý dup. 2x 2mm
0 199,90 241,88 1 999,00 2 418,79 10

10
Patchcord optický SM OS1/OS2 G657A1,LSH/APC-SC/APC, 5m, 

LSOH žlutý dup. 2x 2mm
0 208,60 252,41 2 086,00 2 524,06 10

10
Patchcord optický SM OS1/OS2 G657A1,LSH/APC-SC/APC, 7m, 

LSOH žlutý dup. 2x 2mm
0 217,30 262,93 2 173,00 2 629,33 10

10
Patchcord optický SM OS1/OS2 G657A1,LSH/APC-SC/APC, 10m, 

LSOH žlutý dup. 2x 2mm
0 230,30 278,66 2 303,00 2 786,63 10

10
Patchcord optický SM OS1/OS2 G657A1,LSH/APC-SC/APC, 15m, 

LSOH žlutý dup. 2x 2mm
0 251,90 304,80 2 519,00 3 047,99 10

10
Patchcord optický SM OS1/OS2 G657A1,LSH/APC-SC/PC, 1m, 

LSOH žlutý dup. 2x 2mm
37 191,30 231,47 1 913,00 2 314,73 10
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8
Patchcord optický SM OS1/OS2 G657A1,LSH/APC-SC/PC, 2m, 

LSOH žlutý dup. 2x 2mm
30 195,70 236,80 1 565,60 1 894,38 8

8
Patchcord optický SM OS1/OS2 G657A1,LSH/APC-SC/PC, 3m, 

LSOH žlutý dup. 2x 2mm
0 200,00 242,00 1 600,00 1 936,00 8

9
Patchcord optický SM OS1/OS2 G657A1,LSH/APC-SC/PC, 5m, 

LSOH žlutý dup. 2x 2mm
0 208,60 252,41 1 877,40 2 271,65 9

10
Patchcord optický SM OS1/OS2 G657A1,LSH/APC-SC/PC, 7m, 

LSOH žlutý dup. 2x 2mm
0 217,30 262,93 2 173,00 2 629,33 10

4
Patchcord optický SM OS1/OS2 G657A1,LSH/APC-SC/PC, 10m, 

LSOH žlutý dup. 2x 2mm
0 230,30 278,66 921,20 1 114,65 4

5
Patchcord optický SM OS1/OS2 G657A1,LSH/APC-SC/PC, 15m, 

LSOH žlutý dup. 2x 2mm
0 251,90 304,80 1 259,50 1 524,00 5

7
Patchcord optický SM OS1/OS2 G657A1, LSH/APC-LC/PC,1m, 

LSOH žlutý dup. 2x 2mm
41 192,40 232,80 1 346,80 1 629,63 7

15
Patchcord optický SM OS1/OS2 G657A1, LSH/APC-LC/PC,2m, 

LSOH žlutý dup. 2x 2mm
65 196,70 238,01 2 950,50 3 570,11 15

5 SC/APC - SC/APC, duplex, singlemode, 1m 52 92,00 111,32 460,00 556,60 5

3 SC/APC - SC/APC, duplex, singlemode, 2m 50 95,20 115,19 285,60 345,58 3

5 SC/APC - SC/APC, duplex, singlemode, 3m 50 98,40 119,06 492,00 595,32 5

5 SC/APC - SC/APC, duplex, singlemode, 5m 10 105,90 128,14 529,50 640,70 5

5 SC/APC - SC/APC, duplex, singlemode, 7m 0 112,30 135,88 561,50 679,42 5

5 SC/APC - SC/APC, duplex, singlemode, 10m 2 121,90 147,50 609,50 737,50 5

5 SC/APC - SC/APC, duplex, singlemode, 15m 0 138,00 166,98 690,00 834,90 5

10 SC/APC - LC/PC, duplex, singlemode, 1m 72 92,00 111,32 920,00 1 113,20 10

10 SC/APC - LC/PC, duplex, singlemode, 2m 24 96,30 116,52 963,00 1 165,23 10

10 SC/APC - LC/PC, duplex, singlemode, 3m 4 100,60 121,73 1 006,00 1 217,26 10

10 SC/APC - LC/PC, duplex, singlemode, 5m 0 109,10 132,01 1 091,00 1 320,11 10

10 SC/APC - LC/PC, duplex, singlemode, 7m 0 115,50 139,76 1 155,00 1 397,55 10

8 SC/APC - LC/PC, duplex, singlemode, 10m 0 128,30 155,24 1 026,40 1 241,94 8

10 SC/APC - LC/PC, duplex, singlemode, 15m 0 149,70 181,14 1 497,00 1 811,37 10

3 LC/PC - LC/PC, duplex, singlemode, 15m 13 174,30 210,90 522,90 632,71 3

67 105,40 81 197,53 0 328Celkem


